1C O R E  H E A LT H  &  F I T N E S S   | Product Catalog
FIT
COLLECTIVE
1C O R E  H E A LT H  &  F I T N E S S   | Product Catalog
FIT
COLLECTIVE
THROWDOWN
2 8 2 9C O R E  H E A LT H  &  F I T N E S S   | |  G R O U P  E X

URETHANE DUMBBELL - SETS lb
5 - 25 lb Set WT 5 lb 10 lb 15 lb 20 lb 25 lb
9-UDC4-SMLB-THD-60 QTY 1 pair 1 pair 1 pair 1 pair 1 pair
30 - 50 lb Set WT 30 lb 35 lb 40 lb 45 lb 50 lb
9-UDC4-MDLB-THD-60 QTY 1 pair 1 pair 1 pair 1 pair 1 pair
55 - 75 lb Set WT 55 lb 60 lb 65 lb 70 lb 75 lb
9-UDC4-LGLB-THD-60 QTY 1 pair 1 pair 1 pair 1 pair 1 pair
80 - 100 lb Set WT 80 lb 85 lb 90 lb 95 lb 100 lb
9-UDC4-XLLB-THD-60 QTY 1 pair 1 pair 1 pair 1 pair 1 pair
7.5 - 27.5 lb Set WT 7.5 lb 12.5 lb 17.5 lb 22.5 lb 27.5 lb
9-UDC4-S2LB-THD-60 QTY 1 pair 1 pair 1 pair 1 pair 1 pair
32.5 - 52.5 lb Set WT 32.5 lb 37.5 lb 42.5 lb 47.5 lb 52.5 lb
9-UDC4-M2LB-THD-60 QTY 1 pair 1 pair 1 pair 1 pair 1 pair
5 - 100 lb Club Set (4 Sets) 9-UDC4-CLUBLB-THD-60
URETHANE DUMBBELLS -  SINGLE lb
UDC4-105LB-THD-60 WT 105 lb
UDC4-110LB-THD-60 WT 110 lb
UDC4-115LB-THD-60 WT 115 lb
UDC4-120LB-THD-60 WT 120 lb
UDC4-125LB-THD-60 WT 125 lb
UDC4-130LB-THD-60 WT 130 lb
UDC4-135LB-THD-60 WT 135 lb
UDC4-140LB-THD-60 WT 140 lb
UDC4-145LB-THD-60 WT 145 lb
UDC4-150LB-THD-60 WT 150 lb
UDC4-155LB-THD-60 WT 155 lb
UDC4-160LB-THD-60  WT 160 lb
UDC4-165LB-THD-60  WT 165 lb
UDC4-170LB-THD-60  WT 170 lb
UDC4-175LB-THD-60 WT 175 lb
UDC4-180LB-THD-60  WT 180 lb
UDC4-185LB-THD-60  WT 185 lb
UDC4-190LB-THD-60  WT 190 lb
UDC4-195LB-THD-60  WT 195 lb
UDC4-200LB-THD-60 WT 200 lb
URETHANE DUMBBELLS -  SINGLE kg
UDC4-52.5KG-THD-60 WT 52.5 kg
UDC4-55KG-THD-60 WT 55 kg
UDC4-57.5KG-THD-60 WT 57.5 kg
UDC4-60KG-THD-60 WT 60 kg
UDC4-62.5KG-THD-60 WT 62.5 kg
UDC4-65KG-THD-60 WT 65 kg
UDC4-67.5KG-THD-60 WT 67.5 kg
UDC4-70KG-THD-60 WT 70 kg
UDC4-72.5KG-THD-60 WT 72.5 kg
UDC4-75KG-THD-60 WT 75 kg
STRENGTH
8 2 |  M O D A L I T Y 8 3C O R E  H E A LT H  &  F I T N E S S   |
   URETHANE OLYMPIC PLATES
• Three comfortable grips

• 90 on “A” shore durometer
• Dead bounce
• Bright, vibrant colors
• Bumper discs have 17.7” (450mm) outer diameter (IWF
standards)
   BEAUTY BELLS
• Solid steel construction
• Industrial hard chromed
• Matte finish
• Medium diamond knurl pattern
• Embossed weight indications
Throwdown - Freeweights
Single Plates
Beauty Bell Sets
URETHANE OLYMPIC PLATES -  SINGLE
UPR4-1.25KG-THD-60 WT 1.25 kg
UPR4-2.5KG-THD-60 WT 2.5 kg
UPR4-05KG-THD-60 WT 5 kg
UPR4-10KG-THD-60 WT 10 kg
UPR4-15KG-THD-60 WT 15 kg
UPR4-20KG-THD-60 WT 20 kg
UPR4-25KG-THD-60 WT 25 kg
URETHANE OLYMPIC PLATES -  SINGLE
UPR4-2.5LB-60THD WT 2.5 lb
UPR4-05LB-60THD WT 5 lb
UPR4-10LB-60THD WT 10 lb
UPR4-25LB-60THD WT 25 lb
UPR4-35LB-60THD WT 35 lb
UPR4-45LB-60THD WT 45 lb
URETHANE BUMPER PLATES -  SINGLE
UBP4-10LB-THD-BLK  WT 10 lb
UBP4-25LB-THD-GRN WT 25 lb
UBP4-35LB-THD-YLW  WT 35 lb
UBP4-45LB-THD-BLU WT 45 lb
UBP4-55LB-THD-RED WT 55 lb
URETHANE BUMPER PLATES -  SINGLE
UBP4-05KG-THD-BLK WT 5 kg
UBP4-10KG-THD-GRN WT 10 kg
UBP4-15KG-THD-YLW WT 15 kg
UBP4-20KG-THD-BLU WT 20 kg
UBP4-25KG-THD-RED WT 25 kg
RUBBER BUMPER PLATES -  SINGLE
RBP4-10LB-THD-BLK  WT 10 lb
RBP4-25LB-THD-GRN WT 25 lb
RBP4-35LB-THD-YLW  WT 35 lb
RBP4-45LB-THD-BLU WT 45 lb
RBP4-55LB-THD-RED WT 55 lb
RUBBER BUMPER PLATES -  SINGLE
RBP4-05KG-THD-BLK WT 5 kg
RBP4-10KG-THD-GRN WT 10 kg
RBP4-15KG-THD-YLW WT 15 kg
RBP4-20KG-THD-BLU WT 20 kg
RBP4-25KG-THD-RED WT 25 kg
BEAUTY BELL SET
Beauty Bell Set WT 1 kg 2 kg 3 kg 4 kg 5 kg 6 kg 7 kg 8 kg 9 kg 10 kg
9-CDFKG QTY
1

SUPER SLEDS
- Sturdy, steel construction
- Multi-directional design for partner training
- Multiple grip options
- Collapsible
- Silver/Black
- Sold individually
SKU: 71-00432
SLED / CLIMBING ROPES
- Heavy-duty, woven rope
- Secured hand grips on both ends
- 15’ & 20’ full length ropes
- Available in 1.5” diameter
- Black
- Sold individually
SKU: 1.5”  x 15’ (TD-CLR-1.5)
SKU: 1.5” x 20’ (TD-SLR-1.5)
BATTLE ROPES
- Heavy-duty, woven rope
- Secured hand grips on both ends
- Available in 20’ & 30’ Length
- Black
- Sold individually
SKU: 1.5” x 20’ (TD-BTR-20-1.5)
SKU: 1.5” x 30’ (TD-BTR-1.5)
SKU: 2”  x 30’ (TD-BTR-2)
FIT  BUMPER PLATES (LB)
- Made of rubber, minimizing gym noise
- Durable stainless-steel insert
-  Color coded
- Sold individually
SKU: 10 lb Green (TD-BP-10)
SKU: 25 lb Yellow (TD-BP-25)
SKU: 35 lb Blue (TD-BP-35)
SKU: 45 lb Red (TD-BP-45)
FIT  BUMPER PLATES (KG)
- Made of rubber, minimizing gym noise
- Durable stainless-steel insert
- Black/White

AGILITY CONES
- Stackable & Lightweight
- Improve speed, agility, balance and coordina-
tion
- 5” x 1.25”
-Light Grey
- Sold in sets of 10
SKU: TD-AC
EXERCISE MATS
- Closed cell foam is light and resilient
- includes eyelets for hanging storage
- Provides a base for comfortable floor exercises
and stretching
- Black
- Sold individually
SKU: 21” x 48”  (TD-EXM-48)
SKU: 21” x 66”  (TD-EXM-66)
FOAM ROLLERS
- High density foam
- Therapeutic benefits
- Roller maintains its form and feel
- Two sizes available: 18” and 36” long
- Black
- Sold individually
SKU: 18” (TD-FMR-18)
SKU: 36” (TD-FMR-36)
4’ HEAVY BAGS
- T-Flex Tarpoline shell with industrial fiber fill
- Nylon, adjustable, webbed hanging straps
- Heavy bag hardware kit is included with each

SKU: TD-SST
OLYMPIC RINGS
- Specifically designed for suspension training
- Complete with nylon straps
- Great for both beginner to expert users
- Wood ring offers a firm, comfortable grip
- Sold in pairs
SKU: TD-OR
STABILITY BALL
- Made of anti-burst vinyl
- Develop abdominal strength and balance
- Ships deflated (pump not included)
- Two sizes: 55cm and 65cm
- Grey
- Sold individually
SKU:  55 cm  (TD-STB-55)
SKU: 65 cm  (TD-STB-65)
BALANCE TRAINER
 - Non-skid, rubber platform
- Durable, ribbed half-ball fills with air, facilitating
multiple training routines

- 9” diameter and 11” diameter
-  Available in both pounds & kilograms
- Black/Grey
- Sold individually
SKUS:
MEDICINE BALLS
- Functional 14” diameter
- Reinforced shell and soft fill material provide a
balanced shape
-  Available in pounds
- Black/Grey
- Sold individually
SKUS:
5 lb (TD-MB-5)
8 lb (TD-MB-8)
10 lb (TD-MB-10)
15 lb (TD-MB-15)
20 lb (TD-MB-20)
25 lb (TD-MB-25)
5 lb(TD-Slb-5)
10 lb(TD-Slb-10)
15  lb(TD-Slb-15)
20 lb(TD-Slb-20)

- Heavy bag hardware kit included, made from
custom premium wear resistant steel.
-  Tactical strap included
- 22” x 24” / 100 lb.
-Black
- Sold individually
SKU: TD-WB
JUMP ROPES
- Rubber rope for speed
- Ergonomically designed handle with internal
ball-bearing eliminates rope curling
- Three, color coded lengths
- Sold individually
SKU: 8’ Yellow - (TD-JR-8)
SKU: 9’ Neon Green - (TD-JR-9)
SKU: 10’ Blue - (TD-JR-10)
SPEED ROPES
- Adjustable, black coated wire rope
- Polymer handles with precision ball bearings
- Sold individually

- industrial grade construction with fiber fill
- Webbing overlays reinforced structural seams
- Used for a variety of striking & grappling drills
- 5.6” tall / 90 lb.
- Black
- Sold individually
SKU: TD-GDM-90
FIT DUMMIES
- industrial grade construction with fiber fill
- Practice and perfect a variety of lifts, carries,
throws and ground techniques
- Angled design and filling mimics a real body
- Two sizes
- Black
- Sold individually
SKU: 60 lb (TD-DMY-60-TD)
SKU: 75 lb (TD-DMY-75-TD)
FIT ACCESSORIES
116 1 1 7C O R E  H E A LT H  &  F I T N E S S   | |  F I T  A C C E S S O R I E S
Throwdown
 OLYMPIC BAR COLLARS

SKU: 3 lb (TD-KNX-3)
SKU: 5 lb (TD-KNX-5)
SKU: 8 lb (TD-KNX-8)
 HIIT HEX DUMBBELLS (LB)
- Made of latex, each band varies in color, width,
- Rubber-encased heads minimize noise and
floor damage
- Custom designed and manufactured chrome
wear-resistant handles
-  Available in both pounds & kilograms
- Black/Grey
- Sold individually
SKUS:
5 lb (TD-HDB-5)
8 lb (TD-HDB-8)
10 lb (TD-HDB-10)
15  lb (TD-HDB-15)
20 lb (TD-HDB-20)
25 lb (TD-HDB-25)
30 lb (TD-HDB-30)
35 lb (TD-HDB-35)
40 lb (TD-HDB-40)
45 lb (TD-HDB-45)
50  lb (TD-HDB-50)
55 lb (TD-HDB-55)
60 lb (TD-HDB-60)
65 lb (TD-HDB-65)
70 lb (TD-HDB-70)
75 lb (TD-HDB-75)
80 lb (TD-HDB-80)
85 lb (TD-HDB-85)
90  lb (TD-HDB-90)
95 lb (TD-HDB-95)
100 lb (TD-HDB-100)
HIIT HEX DUMBBELLS (KG)
- Rubber-encased heads minimize noise and
floor damage
- Custom designed and manufactured chrome

15 kg (TD-HDB-15kg) 17.5
kg (TD-HDB-17.5kg)
20 kg (TD-HDB-20kg)
22.5 kg (TD-HDB-22.5kg)
25 kg (TD-HDB-25kg)
30 kg (TD-HDB-30kg)
FITNESS KETTLE BELLS
- Powder-coated, balanced, SINGLE-piece
casting
- Flat, wobble-free base
-  Available in pounds
- Black/Grey
- Sold individually
SKUS:  5 lb (TD-FKB-5)
8 lb (TD-FKB-8)
10 lb (TD-FKB-10)
15 lb (TD-FKB-15)
20 lb (TD-FKB-20)
25  lb (TD-FKB-25)
30 lb (TD-FKB-30)
35 lb (TD-FKB-35)
40 lb (TD-FKB-40)
45 lb (TD-FKB-45)
50 lb (TD-FKB-50)
60 lb (TD-FKB-60)
80 lb (TD-FKB-80)
100 lb (TD-FKB-100)
COMPETITION KETTLE BELLS
- Balanced, SINGLE-piece casting
- Flat, wobble-free base
-  Available in kilograms